.2_ APPLICATION No.:

30670

TAP CLEARED

LOCATION: S.W. cor. Anthony Terr. (N), Anthony Terr. (E)

DATE

BEF.

AFT,

REMARKS

OWNER: Elizabeth M. Marques

MEASURES: " Copper tubing
W x W line Anthony Terrace (E)

N x S line Anthony Terrace (N)

E x W line house

N x N line house

Main to curb stop

Dec. 10, 1987

80.0 ft.

75 Tt
27.0 Tt.
27.5 Tt.

1.0 ftL.




METER HISTORY

CHARGE OUTS

DATE

SET
out

SIZE

MAKE

NUMBER

READING

TEST

REMARKS




